3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 05-Aug-2010
Features
PCM-9343 DM&P Vortex86DX-1.0 GHz 3.5" SBC, Ultra Low
Power, Onboard Memory, Dual LAN, PC/104
DM&P Vortex86DX, onboard DDR2 memory up to 512 MB
Display type: CRT, 24-bit LVDS, 24-bit TTL
Supports Floating Point Unit, total power consumption 4 ~ 6 Watts

Board Diagram
PCM-9343
Ordering Information
Part No. Onboard
Memory TTL LVDS CRT 10/100
LAN1
10/100
LAN2 Buzzer LPT RS-232/
422/485 RS-232 USB
2.0 CF SATA Expansion ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operational
Temp.
PCM-9343L-S6A1E 256 MB - - - 1 - Yes 1 1 1 2 1 - PC/104 - Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343F-S6A1E 256 MB 24-bit 24-bit Yes 1 - Yes 1 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 - Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343FG-S6A1E 512 MB 24-bit 24-bit Yes 1 1 Yes 1 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 - Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9343FGZ-S6A1E 512 MB 24-bit 24-bit Yes 1 1 Yes 1 1 3 4 1 1 PC/104 - Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1703150102 SATA 10 cm Power cable
Embedded OS/API
Embedded OS/API Part No. Description
WinCE 5.0 2070009764 CE 5.0 Pro PCM-9343 V1.3 ENG
WinCE 6.0 2070009537 Image CE 6.0 Pro PCM-9343 V1.3 ENG
Win XPE 20070009528 Image XPE for PCM-9343
Software API 2056343000 SUSI 3.0 SW API for PCM-9343
B:20100122 XP